
Government Official, Insurance Regulator, and Policy-Maker Registrants: 46

First Name Last Name Email Organization

Laurie Balfour Laurie.balfour@gov.ab.ca Alberta Insurance Rate Board
Brent Rathgeber brent.rathgeber@outlook.com Alberta Insurance Council
Joanne Abram jabram@abcouncil.ab.ca Alberta Insurance Council
Zabeda Yaqoob zyaqoob@abcouncil.ab.ca Alberta Insurance Council 
Denis Poirier denis.poirier@lautorite.qc.ca Autorité des marchés financiers
Mario Beaudoin mario.beaudoin@lautorite.qc.ca Autorité des marchés financiers
Thomas Taller thomas.taller@bcfsa.ca BC Financial Services Authority
Lucas Neufeld lucas.neufeld@bcfsa.ca BC Financial Services Authority
Erin Morrison Erin.Morrison@BCFSA.ca BC Financial Services Authority
Fran Niegemann franziska.niegemann@bcfsa.ca BC Financial Services Authority
Harry James harry.james@bcfsa.ca BC Financial Services Authority
doug foster doug.foster@gov.bc.ca BC govt - Finance
Evan Kelly Evan.Kelly@gov.bc.ca BC Ministry of Finance
Joseph Primeau Joseph.Primeau@gov.bc.ca BC Ministry of Finance
Nicole Vukos nicole.vukosavljevic@gov.bc.ca BC Public Service
Adrienne Warner adrienne.warner@fsrao.ca CISRO
Gary Gehring gary.gehring@gov.sk.ca Financial and Consumer Affairs Authority of Saskatchewan
Robert Picard robert.picard@fcnb.ca Financial and Consumer Services Commission - New Brunswick
Lisa Liesch lieschlisa@gmail.com Financial and Consumer Affairs Authority of Saskatchewan
David Weir david.weir@fcnb.ca Financial and Consumer Services Commission - New Brunswick
Sarah Butler sarah.butler@fcnb.ca Financial and Consumer Services Commission - New Brunswick
Catherine Haines catherine.haines@fcnb.ca Financial and Consumer Services Commission - New Brunswick
Jennifer Chan jennifer.chan@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Mark White Mark.white@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Hannah Neufeld hannah.neufeld@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Peter Burston Peter.Burston@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Joel Gorlick joel.gorlick@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Stephen Power stephen.power@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Jordan Solway jordan.solway@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Reesha Hosein reesha.hosein@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Alena Thouin alena.thouin@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Stuart Wilkinson stuart.wilkinson@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Erica Hiemstra Erica.Hiemstra@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Rhonda Mauricette Pollard Rhonda.MauricettePollard@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Benny Cheung benny.cheung@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Raseema Alam raseema.alam@fsrao.ca Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario
Alex Lambrecht alex_lambrecht@gov.nt.ca Government of North West Territories
Thembi Mathwasa thembi.mathwasa@gov.ab.ca Government of Alberta
Kari Toovey kari.toovey@gov.bc.ca Government of BC
Anita Mlinar amlinar@insurancecouncilofbc.com Insurance Council of BC
Brett Thibault bthibault@insurancecouncilofbc.com Insurance Council of BC
Melinda Lau mlau@insurancecouncilofbc.com Insurance Council of BC
April Stadnek april.stadnek@skcouncil.sk.ca Insurance Councils of Saskatchewan
Jennifer CALDER jennifer.calder@novascotia.ca Nova Scotia Government
Michael Weisman michael.weisman@ontario.ca Ontario Ministry of Finance
Darrell Leadbetter darrell.leadbetter@osfi-bsif.gc.ca Office of the Superintendent of Financial Institutions (OSFI)
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